ITEM #
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

ORIGIN
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID

UP 4053

Rule 11 Rates from Canada

Effective August 1,2012

DESTINATION
Casa Grande
Casa Grande

Arbuckle
Bakersfield
Ballou
Bassett

City of industry

Colton
East Modesto
Emeryville
Fresno
Fruitvale
Fullerton
Hayward
Long Beach
Los Angeles

McClellan Park

Modesto
Oakland
Ontario

Port of Stockton

Richmond
Sacremento
San Leandro

Santa Fe Springs
South Fontana

Stockton
Brighton
Aberdeen
Caldwell
Idaho Falls
Nampa
Twin Falls
Las Vegas
Reno
Boardman
Clackamas
Cook
Hermiston
Hinkle
Ontario
Portland
Salem
Kearns
Aberdeen
Hoquiam
Kent
Richland

ST
AZ
AZ

CA

WA
WA

<24,500 Gallons
$6,276
$6,276
$4,158
$4,158
$5,467
$6,301
$5,467
$5,467
$4,158
$4,158
$4,158
$4,158
$5,466
$4,158
$5,466
$5,466
$4,158
$4,158
$4,788
$5,466
$4,158
$4,158
$4,159
$4,377
$5,466
$5,467
$4,158
$4,702
$2,913
$2,389
$2,913
$2,389
$2,913
$5,347
$5,035
$2,049
$2,049
$2,049
$2,049
$2,049
$2,389
$2,049
$2,049
$3,436
$2,595
$2,214
$2,126
$1,924

24,500 - 27,499 Gallons
$6,606
$6,606
$4,377
$4,377
$5,754
$6,633
$5,754
$5,754
$4,377
$4,377
$4,377
$4,377
$5,754
$4,377
$5,754
$5,754
$4,377
$4,377
$4,377
$5,754
$4,377
$4,377
$4,377
$4,788
$5,754
$5,754
$4,377
$4,950
$3,067
$2,515
$3,067
$2,515
$3,067
$5,629
$5,300
$2,156
$2,156
$2,156
$2,156
$2,156
$2,515
$2,156
$2,156
$3,617
$2,732
$2,331
$2,238
$2,026

>27,499 Gallons
$7,068
$7,068
$4,598
$4,598
$6,044
$7,097
$6,044
$6,044
$4,598
$4,598
$4,598
$4,598
$6,045
$4,598
$6,045
$6,045
$4,598
$4,598
$4,598
$6,045
$4,598
$4,598
$4,598
$4,598
$6,044
$6,044
$4,598
$5,296
$3,222
$2,643
$3,222
$2,643
$3,222
$6,023
$5,671
$2,266
$2,266
$2,266
$2,266
$2,266
$2,643
$2,266
$2,266
$3,870
$2,871
$2,494
$2,352
$2,130



ITEM #
1050
1050
1050
1050
1030
1030
1040
1030
1030

*

ORIGIN
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
EASTPORT, ID
ST PAUL, MN
ST PAUL, MN
ST PAUL, MN
CHICAGO, IL
CHICAGO, IL

UP 4053

Rule 11 Rates from Canada

Effective August 1,2012

DESTINATION
Seattle
Tacoma
Vancouver
Wallula Heights
Helena
Sergeant Bluffs
Albert Lea
Opelousas
Westwego

ST
WA
WA
WA
WA

AR

1A
MN

LA

LA

<24,500 Gallons
$2,116
$2,126
$2,089
$1,532
$3,534
$1,269
$1,269
$3,015
$3,224

Previous rates in the UP 4053 will be superseded by these rates

24,500 - 27,499 Gallons
$2,238
$2,238
$2,198
$1,612
$3,703
$1,406
$1,406
$3,273
$3,391

>27,499 Gallons
$2,352
$2,352
$2,311
$1,695
$3,939
$1,471
$1,471
$3,467
$3,629



